
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
11 
79 
49 
28 
1 

516 
22 
25 
72 

787 
171 
520 
36 
96 

119 
31 

186 
124 
187 
789 
16 

190 
37 
24 
50 

310 
23 

173 
464 
113 
791 
526 
323 
372 
487 
618 
133 
227 
720 
10 

Name 
Jody Barry 
Teagg Hobbs 
Hayden Schultz 
Cory Ventura 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Blake Davis 
Dominic Doyle 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Michael Henao 
Ray Hofman 
John Knowles 
Corey Hart 
Gus Rodio 
Tyler Freeman 
Jeffrey Purk 
Chase Brown 
Heather Trees 
Reese Brown 
Steven Smith 
Trevor Standish 
Christopher Evans 
Liam MacDonald 
Adam Faussett 
Bobby Bettencourt 
Rodney Vest 
Gino Angella 
Brad Faas 
Yaunce Long 
Renee Stephenson 
Tony McKnight 
Joe Cupido 
Eric Reed 
Michael Blaum 
Kevin Boda 
Aaron Tennyson 
Wesley Lakis 
Edwin Cosme 
Mike Boyce 
Brett Donahue 

Make 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:35.563 
1:35.673 
1:36.077 
1:36.216 
1:36.283 
1:36.597 
1:37.140 
1:37.604 
1:37.632 
1:38.995 
1:39.832 
1:39.909 
1:40.393 
1:40.397 
1:41.549 
1:42.159 
1:42.178 
1:42.248 
1:42.556 
1:42.879 
1:43.305 
1:43.310 
1:43.612 
1:44.013 
1:44.120 
1:44.167 
1:44.326 
1:44.793 
1:45.407 
1:45.464 
1:45.499 
1:45.535 
1:45.613 
1:46.010 
1:46.054 
1:46.164 
1:47.243 
1:49.134 
1:54.272 

In Lap 
9 
8 
8 

12 
12 
8 
9 

11 
13 
14 
15 
11 
8 
9 
8 
7 

13 
13 
12 
11 
8 

10 
8 

12 
8 

14 
13 
5 

11 
13 
11 
5 

11 
12 
10 
4 
8 
8 
6 
0 

Diff 

0.110 
0.514 
0.653 
0.720 
1.034 
1.577 
2.041 
2.069 
3.432 
4.269 
4.346 
4.830 
4.834 
5.986 
6.596 
6.615 
6.685 
6.993 
7.316 
7.742 
7.747 
8.049 
8.450 
8.557 
8.604 
8.763 
9.230 
9.844 
9.901 
9.936 
9.972 

10.050 
10.447 
10.491 
10.601 
11.680 
13.571 
18.709 

Sponsor 
Veloce Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry 
MP13 Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleheadMoto 
BARTCON Racing 
Robem Engineering 
HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE 
RB Racing 
Triple M 
Hatluck Racing 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HBSK Racing 
Ride More Co RBoM 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Brown Town Racing 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
Brown Town Racing 
789 Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Riot Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Tigertail USA Racing 
JoeyO Racing 
Vestment Realty 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Elite Garageworks/MRP Motorsports 
Hemingway Racing 
Basement Racing Team 
McKnight Racing 
Cupidos Contracting 
Reed Racing 323 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Boda Racing/CRT 
Tennyson Racing 
Lucky 13 
Team Biothermal 
3D Motorsports 
Ten Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
96 - Charge Transponder 
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Race Director 
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Pos 
41 
42 

No. 
15 
18 

Name 
Ethan Cook 
Jackson Blackmon 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Wrench Motorcycles 

Sorted on best lap time
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